
RESET PERIOD

Gasoil 

component

Exchange 

rate @11 Conversion Reset price

MTM 

(Averaging)

Variation 

Margin

03 November 2014 746.50 11.0620 1190.62 6.9357 6.9357 6.9357

04 November 2014 726.25 11.0270 1190.62 6.7262 6.8310 -0.1047

05 November 2014 729.50 11.1350 1190.62 6.8225 6.8282 -0.0028

06 November 2014 724.75 11.1400 1190.62 6.7811 6.8164 -0.0118

07 November 2014 740.75 11.3250 1190.62 7.0459 6.8623 0.0459

10 November 2014 742.50 11.2290 1190.62 7.0027 6.8857 0.0234

11 November 2014 725.00 11.3025 1190.62 6.8824 6.8852 -0.0005

12 November 2014 728.25 11.2250 1190.62 6.8659 6.8828 -0.0024

13 November 2014 705.00 11.1755 1190.62 6.6174 6.8533 -0.0295

14 November 2014 698.00 11.2150 1190.62 6.5748 6.8255 -0.0278

17 November 2014 697.75 11.1065 1190.62 6.5089 6.7967 -0.0288

18 November 2014 698.00 11.0720 1190.62 6.4910 6.7712 -0.0255

19 November 2014 697.50 11.0060 1190.62 6.4477 6.7463 -0.0249

20 November 2014 695.75 11.0500 1190.62 6.4572 6.7257 -0.0206

21 November 2014 704.25 10.9700 1190.62 6.4888 6.7099 -0.0158

24 November 2014 706.75 10.9835 1190.62 6.5198 6.6980 -0.0119

25 November 2014 694.25 11.0280 1190.62 6.4304 6.6823 -0.0157

26 November 2014 694.75 10.9745 1190.62 6.4039 6.6668 -0.0155

27 November 2014 643.25 10.9675 1190.62 5.9254 6.6278 -0.0390

28 November 2014 656.75 11.0365 1190.62 6.0878 6.6008 -0.0270

FINAL AVG PAYOUT


